Chrudimsky aquatlon - Celkové, 20.10.2018

# Jméno
Dejdarova Tereza (2010)
Trnéna Jasmina (2010)
Némedcek Filip (2009)
Holik Benjamin (2009)
Tréavnicek Jan (2009)
Travnickova Linda (2009)
Votrubova Valerie (2009)
Trnény Matyas (2010)
Novotny Ondrej (2009)
Mrazikova Julie (2009)

11 Kolinek Jan (2009)

W 0 N OO A W N

=
o

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:38

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Cas

00:04:43,00
00:04:51,00
00:05:02,00
00:05:06,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:15,00
00:05:19,00
00:05:21,00
00:05:27,00
00:05:44,00
00:06:00,00

Plavani
00:00:46,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:11,00()

Béh
00:03:56,00()
00:04:12,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:04:49,00()



