

Chrudimský aquatlon - Celkově, 20.10.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Dejdarová Tereza (2010)	CZE		00:04:43,00	00:00:46,00()	00:03:56,00()
2	Trněná Jasmína (2010)	CZE		00:04:51,00	00:00:39,00()	00:04:12,00()
3	Němeček Filip (2009)	CZE		00:05:02,00	00:00:42,00()	00:04:19,00()
4	Holík Benjamin (2009)	CZE		00:05:06,00	00:01:05,00()	00:04:01,00()
5	Trávníček Jan (2009)	CZE		00:05:13,00	00:00:41,00()	00:04:32,00()
6	Trávníčková Linda (2009)	CZE		00:05:15,00	00:00:44,00()	00:04:31,00()
7	Votrubová Valerie (2009)	CZE		00:05:19,00	00:00:43,00()	00:04:36,00()
8	Trněný Matyáš (2010)	CZE		00:05:21,00	00:00:49,00()	00:04:31,00()
9	Novotný Ondřej (2009)	CZE		00:05:27,00	00:00:51,00()	00:04:35,00()
10	Mráziková Julie (2009)	CZE		00:05:44,00	00:00:55,00()	00:04:49,00()
11	Kolínek Jan (2009)	CZE		00:06:00,00	00:01:11,00()	00:04:49,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 18:25